
STORM DRAIN PIPE
WATER MAIN

Improperly/ Illegally 
Connected

UNDERSTANDING YOUR WATER & SEWER CONNECTIONS
Properly Connected 

Sewer System

SANITARY SEWER MAIN

SEWAGE 
TREATMENT

Uncapped clean-out

Broken private 
sewer lateral

Root intrusion into lateral 

Illegal cross-connected 
foundation drain

Storm drain cross 
connection 

Leaky maintenance 
hole cover

Leaky private sewer 
lateral connection

Deteriorated 
maintenance hole

Cracked or broken 
sanitary sewer pipe 

Illegal storm drain 
cross-connection

LEGEND FOR IMPROPERLY / 
ILLEGALY CONNECTED

1. Water meter

2. Maintenance hole

3. Catch basin

4. Roof drain

5. Foundation drain

6. Private sewer lateral

7. Clean water outfall

8. Storm water outfall

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

LEGEND FOR PROPERLY 
CONNECTED SEWER SYSTEM

Water line 
maintenance & repair

Sewer line 
maintenance & repair

Water main 
maintenance & repair

Sanitary sewer main 
maintenance & repair

HOMEOWNER
RESPONSIBIL ITY

SBMWD 
RESPONSIBIL ITY 


